
2024 Barry University Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Dec 7, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 24-5   Conf: 16-4   Home: 12-1   Away: 7-3   Neutral: 5-1
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Riedmüller, Gaia 93 7 0.08 1 27 .222 55 0.59 19 33 0.20 33 363 3.90 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 26.0
2 Osychenko, Varvara 98 203 2.07 68 531 .254 24 0.24 39 23 0.40 21 282 2.88 9 36 45.0 0.46 6 0 269.0
3 Eremeeva, Veronika 95 291 3.06 125 757 .219 15 0.16 49 59 0.52 4 154 1.62 5 53 58.0 0.61 4 0 371.5
4 Conrad, Kennedy 46 2 0.04 0 5 .400 6 0.13 4 1 0.09 6 40 0.87 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 6.0
5 Akopova, Diana 98 514 5.24 129 1174 .328 24 0.24 25 19 0.26 21 210 2.14 23 57 80.0 0.82 3 3 590.5
6 Willey, Sarah 17 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0.06 3 6 0.18 0 1 0.06 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3.0
7 Brkicic, Petra 94 28 0.30 5 81 .284 717 7.63 23 22 0.24 0 114 1.21 4 31 35.0 0.37 3 2 70.5
8 Lebron, Alondra 63 0 0.00 0 1 .000 11 0.17 8 15 0.13 11 56 0.89 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 8.0
9 Lewis, Nadia 15 9 0.60 1 11 .727 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.07 0 12 12.0 0.80 2 0 15.0
10 Pushkarov, Esther 15 10 0.67 0 16 .625 3 0.20 0 0 0.00 0 4 0.27 0 6 6.0 0.40 0 0 13.0
11 Theleus, McKayla 57 36 0.63 16 92 .217 1 0.02 13 27 0.23 1 25 0.44 1 2 3.0 0.05 1 0 51.0
12 Iglesias, Thalia 70 27 0.39 6 73 .288 321 4.59 13 16 0.19 0 87 1.24 2 19 21.0 0.30 2 1 51.5
14 Žujovic, Ivana 83 69 0.83 17 146 .356 9 0.11 20 25 0.24 0 26 0.31 10 81 91.0 1.10 1 0 139.5
15 Thomas, Jeyhlen 98 122 1.24 29 221 .421 3 0.03 0 0 0.00 1 17 0.17 26 71 97.0 0.99 11 1 183.5
16 Galligo, Jade 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 3 1.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
17 Pelly, Layla 3 1 0.33 0 1 1.000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1 2 3.0 1.00 0 0 3.0
24 Baker, Fiona 29 0 0.00 0 0 0 3 0.10 2 6 0.07 0 9 0.31 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2.0
TM Team 98 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 30 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 98 1319 13.46 397 3136 .294 1193 12.17 218 252 2.22 128 1392 14.20 81 370 266.0 2.71 33 10 1,803.0
Opponents 98 1016 10.37 558 3235 .142 955 9.74 128 207 1.31 218 1243 12.68 38 220 148.0 1.51 23 3 1,292.0

Team Statistics Barry OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1319 1016
    Errors 397 558
    Total Attacks 3136 3235
    Attacks Pct .294 .142
    Kills/Set 13.5 10.4
SET
    Assists 1193 955
    Assists Per Set 12.2 9.7
SERVE
    Aces 218 128
    Errors 252 207
    Aces Per Set 2.2 1.3
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 128 218
    Errors Per Set 1.3 2.2
DEFENSE
    Digs 1392 1243
    Digs Per Set 14.2 12.7
BLOCKING
    Solo 81 38
    Assists 370 220
    Blocks 266.0 148.0
    Blocks Per Set 2.7 1.5
    Errors 33 23
Ball Handling Errors 10 3
ATTENDANCE
    Total 2,605 1,820
    Dates-Avg Per Date 13/200 9/202

    Neutral Site #-Avg 7/161 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

9/06/2024 AUM W 3-0 25-14, 25-14, 25-15 720
9/07/2024 VIRGINIA ST. W 3-0 25-19, 25-17, 25-11 325
9/07/2024 EDWARD WATERS W 3-0 25-12, 25-12, 25-22 200
9/13/2024 vs West Liberty W 3-0 25-9, 25-15, 25-8 37
9/14/2024 vs Walsh W 3-0 25-20, 25-17, 25-20 52
9/14/2024 vs Cedarville W 3-0 25-22, 25-16, 25-15 84
9/20/2024 vs Flagler W 3-0 25-22, 25-21, 25-14 89

* 9/24/2024 at Palm Beach Atl. W 3-0 25-10, 25-18, 25-19 136
* 9/27/2024 LYNN L 0-3 19-25, 21-25, 21-25 278
* 10/04/2024 at Saint Leo W 3-1 24-26, 25-22, 25-19, 25-15 287
* 10/05/2024 vs Eckerd W 3-0 25-19, 25-14, 25-18 176
* 10/18/2024 at Fla. Southern W 3-0 25-17, 27-25, 25-22 73
* 10/19/2024 at Tampa W 3-0 25-12, 25-16, 25-21 200
* 10/25/2024 at Rollins L 2-3 25-14, 21-25, 20-25, 25-21, 13-15 70
* 10/26/2024 at Embry-Riddle (FL) L 0-3 22-25, 25-27, 20-25 126
* 10/29/2024 at Lynn L 1-3 25-27, 22-25, 25-19, 25-27 434
* 11/01/2024 ECKERD W 3-0 25-15, 25-19, 25-13 68
* 11/02/2024 SAINT LEO W 3-0 25-12, 25-12, 25-15 38
* 11/04/2024 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 3-2 25-12, 25-14, 20-25, 20-25, 15-11 84
* 11/07/2024 at Florida Tech W 3-0 25-19, 25-19, 25-19 210
* 11/09/2024 at Nova Southeastern W 3-2 29-27, 25-18, 23-25, 18-25, 15-13 284
* 11/11/2024 FLORIDA TECH W 3-0 25-20, 25-17, 25-14 101
* 11/14/2024 TAMPA W 3-0 25-18, 26-24, 27-25 241
* 11/16/2024 FLA. SOUTHERN W 3-0 25-13, 25-11, 25-19 77
* 11/19/2024 PALM BEACH ATL. W 3-0 25-19, 25-21, 25-18 137
* 11/22/2024 EMBRY-RIDDLE (FL) W 3-0 25-21, 25-19, 25-23 184
* 11/23/2024 ROLLINS W 3-0 25-12, 25-22, 25-12 152

12/06/2024 vs Nova Southeastern W 3-2 22-25, 22-25, 25-17, 25-22, 15-8 389
12/07/2024 vs Tampa L 1-3 19-25, 25-23, 17-25, 25-27 297

* = Conference game


